R R B

Put the accessories in place

2 {BRTEREEI

Install the front trim according to the arrow.



, 3:fEF2% M3*12 BARKEE

Fix with m3*12 screws.

4: REHITEIE RN

Mounting pin



5: £ 4% M3*12 HORRKEE

Fix with 4 m3 * 12 screws

6: R E, BHAN20MHETEE

First install the spring, then fix it with an m3 * 20 pin



7 R NIRLLEE

8: B[R A 1) A i 22

Remove the original two screws



9 fFRET, IEN3*35RVEEET EiERIN X,

REAREET LR, BB,
SRIG T L A EIM3*1 0fY T Sk 88 24 [ 72

Use a hammer to directly insert the
M3 * 35 pin and push the original pin out,
then replace it directly. Then tighten two
M3 * 10 flat head screws to secure it in

10: {EFAM3*8 #FLAB 24 [EE

Fix with m3 * 8 screws







